	ccess System ling Cover Sheet	10/00	CLOK		
print this page and us	مريح المريح ا المريح المريح	Electronic Filing Cover Sheet 1000			
wn below) on the top a					
•					
			us ** :===		
of Corporations er : (850)205-0	1383	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Number : 0732220035 : (561)686-3	55 307	TE & LIOCE, P.A			
ZULALY	49 4	54-1603	6		
ITED LIABIL	ITY AMENI	DMENT			
FRANSEASTERN (	COMMERCIAL,	LLC	03 OCT		
Certificate of Status	0		00T 22		
Certified Copy	I		PH 1:43		
	T hit the REFRESH/RE page. Doing so will ger of Corporations er : (850)205-0 Name : NASON, YEA Number : 0732220035 : (561)686-3 er : (561)686-5 MUY ITTED LIABIL FRANSEASTERN ( Certificate of Status	page. Doing so will generate another cover of Corporations er : (850) 205-0383 Name : NASON, YEAGER, GERSON, WHI Number : 073222003555 : (561) 686-3307 er : (561) 686-5442 MANA ITED LIABILITY AMENI FRANSEASTERN COMMERCIAL, Certificate of Status	Thit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from the page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. of Corporations er : (850) 205-0383 Name : NASON, YEAGER, GERSON, WHITE & LIOCE, P.A Number : 073222003555 : (561) 686-3307 er : (561) 686-5442 MUY 49 54-1605 ITTED LIABILITY AMENDMENT FRANSEASTERN COMMERCIAL, LLC		

DCT-22-2003 15:04

P.02/03

H03000302022 3

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT OF ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF TRANSEASTERN COMMERCIAL, LLC

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 608.411, Florida Statutes, this Florida limited liability

company submits the following to amend its Articles of Organization:

FIRST: The name of the limited liability company is:

TRANSEASTERN COMMERCIAL, LLC

SECOND: The limited liability company was registered with the Florida Department of State

on July 8, 2003 and assigned Document No. L03000024644.

THIRD: Article I is hereby amended to read:

## ARTICLE I NAME

The name of this Limited Liability Company is:

TRANSEASTERN YP COMMERCIAL, LLC

FOURTH: Article IV is hereby amended to read:

## ARTICLE IV MANAGEMENT

The powers of the Limited Liability Company shall be exercised by or under the authority of, and the business and affairs of the Limited Liability Company shall be managed under the direction of its Sole Member and is, therefore, a member-managed company.

The foregoing Amendment to the Articles of Organization was approved all of the members

on October 8, 2003 in accordance with Section 608.411, Florida Statutes.

OCT 22 PM 1:

m

P.03/03

OCT-22-2003- 15:05

## H03000302022 3

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned authorized representative of the members has

executed these Articles of Amendment this 22nd day October, 2003.

Gary N. Gerson, Authorized Representative of the Members

H:\4954\16026\DArticlesOfAmendmentYPComm.GJP/gip